
STARTERS 

MAIN MEALS 

BURGERS 

GRILLED MACKEREL ON TOAST                     £9.00 
mackerel fillet on toasted sourdough, served with rocket 
& homemade aioli 

GAMBAS KING PRAWNS 

BUDDHA BOWL FISH & CHIPS  

VEGAN FISH & CHIPS  

CREAMY PRAWN LINGUINE  

BEEF BURGER 

add bacon - £2.50    add cheese - £1.50   add onion rings - £2.50 

MUSHROOM & HALLOUMI BURGER

BUTTERFLIED CHICKEN BURGER

RED LINGUINE 

MAC & CHEESE  

HAM, EGG & CHIPS  

SAUSAGE & MASH  

VEGGIE SAUSAGES

king prawns sautéed in garlic & chilli, served with a 
sourdough roll 

quinoa, red cabbage, shaved carrots, toasted seeds, edamane 
beans, roasted sweet potato and hummus                     V / Ve

£9.00 

 £14.50 

FALAFELS 
chickpea & sweet potato falafels 
served with pickled red onion, toasted walnuts, 
roasted red pepper,  hummus & rocket           V / Ve

£9.00 

please ask your server about our specials and for allergen information 
all our fryers and batter are Gluten Free 

V = Suitable for Vegetarians  - Ve = Suitable for Vegans  -  NG = Non Gluten

add fried egg 

FRIES 

SOURDOUGH & OILS 

SIDE SALAD 

MARINATED OLIVES 

ADD CAJUN CHICKEN  

ADD HALLOUMI / FALAFELS

ADD GRILLED MACKEREL

ADD SMOKED SALMON

warm sourdough bread served with balsamic glaze 
and rapeseed oil 

Add Hummus  for £2.50 

CAJUN FRIES 

CHEESY CAJUN FRIES 

PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES 

GARLIC BREAD 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 

CHEESY FRIES 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£5.50 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£7.00 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£5.50 

£6.50 

SIDES 

haddock in a light batter served with fries, peas & 
homemade tartare sauce                      NG

banana blossom in a homemade seaweed  
batter served with fries, peas & homemade 
tartar sauce                    NG / Ve

linguine pasta served with king prawns in a creamy shallot, 
garlic, white wine and chilli sauce

 linguine pasta, served with tomato, red peppers, red onion, 
artichoke hearts in a sun blushed tomato & hazelnut vegan pesto

beef burger in an Electric Bakery challah bun, with baby gem 
lettuce gherkin, relish and tomato, served with fries and 
coleslaw

seasoned chicken breast in an Electric Bakery challah bun, 
with baby gem lettuce gherkin, relish and tomato, served with 
fries and coleslaw

garlic butter mushroom with halloumi, roasted red peppers 
and relish, served  in an Electric Bakery challah bun, with 
fries and coleslaw              V

macaroni pasta in a homemade cheese sauce, topped with 
breadcrumbs, chives & parmesan                             V

Cornish Farmhouse Ham, served with fried 
egg, fries and piccalilli              NG 

sausages with creamy mash, served with 
peas & gravy               NG 

veggie sausages with creamy mash, served 
with peas & gravy              NG / V

£16.50 

£16.50 

£18.50 

£15.50 

£15.00 

£16.00 

£16.00 

£15.50 

£15.50 

£15.50 

£15.50 

add cornish ham or chorizo  for £2.00



FISH & CHIPS  

HAM, EGG & CHIPS  

SAUSAGE & MASH  

MAC & CHEESE  

£12.00 

£12.00 

£12.00 

£11.00 

ICE CREAM & SORBET 

1 scoop £2.00 

2 scoop £4.00 

3 scoop £6.00 

AFFOGATO 
double espresso, vanilla ice cream, mini 
shortbread biscuits & a choice of... 

£7.50 

desserts 

HOT CHOCOLATE £7.75 

FLOATER COFFEE 

vanilla    chocolate
strawberry  honeycomb
vegan vanilla  mandarin sorbet
lemon sorbet  raspberry sorbet 

£7.65 

LATTE 

we also have  a wide range of cakes and traybakes 
in our cake cabinet - please have a look

amaretto 25ml
baileys 50ml

tia maria 25ml

£8.25 

AMERICANO 

CAKES & TRAY BAKES 

£7.00 

brandy amaretto Baileys +£0.50 

Choose a shot of alcohol 
to go in your dessert coffee... 

spiced rum skipper dark rum tia maria 

dessert coffee 

KIDS MENU 

£8.00 

£8.00 

£8.00 

£8.00 

TONKA BEAN CREME BRULEE  
tonka bean crème brulee, served with a 
homemade triple chocolate cookie 

LEMON POSSET                  

served with vegan vanilla ice cream

served with mandarin sorbet and Cornish 
fairing biscuit

served with boozy cherries and honeycomb 
ice cream

served with seasalt and miso toffee sauce and 
vanilla ice cream

served with clotted cream & custard
please ask your server for todays option

VEGAN CHOCOLATE CARAMEL TART   

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING   

CRUMBLE TART OF THE DAY   

£8.00 

*please note some of our ice creams/sorbets 
contain gluten 

OT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £8.95 


